LEGAL DESCRIPTION

FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER 05-25=306-041 60.00F
ADDRESS 947
oF
PROPERTY 945-946 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL
DATE NAME OF OWNER
C.F. 45.90

SMALLENBARGER STACY S
MC COY DANIEL S & KATHERN M
S.P. 37,000
S.P. 72,000

HOGUE FRANCIS R
WHEELER KEVIN M & TABITHA J

9-5-83

11-21-89
12-19-96

4-25-97
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